
Sources of Electricity Supplied for the 12 months 
ending March 31, 2014

Biomass power
Coal-Fired power
Hydro power
Natural gas-fired power
Nuclear power
Oil-fired power
Solar power
Wind power
Other resources
Unknown resources 
Total

Carbon Dioxide 1139.98 lbs.
Nitrogen Oxides 0.98 lbs.
Sulfur Dioxide 2.3 lbs.
High Level Nuclear Waste unknown lbs.
Low Level Nuclear Waste unknown cu.ft.

FOOTNOTE:

Additional information on companies selling electrical power in Illinois may be found at the 
Illinois Commerce Commission's World Wide Web site; www.icc.illinois.gov.

The disclosure of this information is required under Section 16-127 of the Electric Service Customer 
Choice and Rate Relief Law of 1997 and the rules of the Illinois Commerce Commission, 83 Ill. Adm. Code 421.

If you have questions, call Integrys Energy Services toll-free at 1-888-698-1728.

Integrys Energy Services, Inc.

AVERAGE AMOUNTS OF EMISSIONS
and

Environmental Disclosure Information 12 Months Ending March 31, 2014

Sources of Electricity Supplied for the 12 months ending March 31, 2014

AMOUNT OF NUCLEAR WASTE
 from 1000 kilowatt-hours (kWh) 

PRODUCED from KNOWN1Sources
for the 12 months ending March 31, 2014

Percentage of Total

0%
52%

100%

0%
0%
2%

1%
14%
28%

(1) 74% of the energy Integrys Energy Services purchased originated from the PJM Pool and 26% of the energy purchased originated from
the MISO Pool. The emissions information provided pertains to PJM Pool attributes from the PJM System Mix as reported on the PJM
Environmental Information Services website
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